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College of Behavioral and Social Sciences 2018-2019 

Heidi Altman 
Sociology & 

Anthropology 
Senator 2020 Statesboro haltman@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Ted Brimeyer 
Sociology & 

Anthropology 
Senator 2019 Statesboro tbrimeyer@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Christopher 

Brown 

Political 

Science and 

International 

Studies 

Senator 2020 Statesboro cmbrown@georgiasouthern.edu 

Robert Pirro 

Political 

Science and 

International 

Studies 

Senator 2019 Statesboro rpirro@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Janice Steirn Psychology Senator 2019 Statesboro jsteirn@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Meghan 

Dove*replace

d Sam Todd` 

Human 

Ecology 
Senator 2019 Statesboro mdove@georgiasouthern.edu 

Kevin 

Jennings 

Criminal 

Justice & 

Criminology 

Senator 2021 Armstrong kevinjennings@georgiasouthern.edu 

Dennis 

Murphy 

Criminal 

Justice & 

Criminology 

Senator 2019 Armstrong ddmurphy@georgiasouthern.edu 

Barbara King 

Criminal 

Justice & 

Criminology 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro bmking@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Barbara 

Hendry 

Sociology & 

Anthropology 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro bhendry@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Thresa 

Yancey 
Psychology 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro tyancey@GeorgiaSouthern.edu 

Sarah Zenti 
Human 

Ecology 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro 

SZENTI@GEORGIASOUTHERN.E

DU 

Cary Christian 

Public & 

Nonprofit 

Studies 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro pchristian@georgiasouthern.edu 

Jamie Scalera 

Political 

Science and 

International 

Studies 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro jscalera@georgiasouthern.edu 

Youngjoo Lee 
Human 

Ecology 

Alterna

te 
2019 Statesboro ylee@georgiasouthern.edu 
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